lzard County: Top Employers

Company Name

ARKANSAS DEPARTMENT OF

CORRECTION

MELBOURNE SCHOOL
DISTRICT #20

OZARKA TECHNICAL COLLEGE
IZARD COUNTY MEDICAL

CENTER LL

WHITE RIVER HEALTHCARE

LLC

CALICO ROCK SCHOOL

IZARD COUNTY
CONSOLIDATED

IZARD COUNTY
PIONEER THERAPY AND
LIVING

BEASLEY FLOORING
PRODUCTS INC

NORTH CENTRAL AR
EDUCATION

NAICS
Code

922140

611110

611210

622110

623110

611110

611110

921140

623110

321918

611110

NAICS Code Description

Correctional Institutions

Elementary and Secondary Schools
Junior Colleges

General Medical and Surgical Hospitals
Nursing Care Facilities (Skilled Nursing
Facilities)

Elementary and Secondary Schools
Elementary and Secondary Schools

Executive and Legislative Offices,
Combined

Nursing Care Facilities (Skilled Nursing
Facilities)

Other Millwork (including Flooring)

Elementary and Secondary Schools

Employee
Code

Address

HC 62 BOX 300

310 BEARKAT
DRIVE

218 COLLEGE
DRIVE

61 GRASSE ST

601 CALICO ST

301 COLLEGE ST

HWY 9 NORTH
300 CIRCLE
DRIVE

1506 EAST
MAIN STREET
485 HWY 9
SPUR

99 HALEY
STREET

City

CALICO
ROCK

MELBOURNE
MELBOURNE

CALICO
ROCK

CALICO
ROCK

CALICO
ROCK
BROCKWELL
MELBOURNE
MELBOURNE

MELBOURNE

MELBOURNE

Zip

72519

72556

72556

72519

72519

72519

72517

72556

72556

72556

72556




INTEGRATED STAIR SYSTEMS 332323

WHITE RIVER REG HOUSING
ATHOURITY 531110

B & B SUPPLY STORES LLC 444190

MILLERS SUPERMARKET 445110

Total employees in county: 2753

Employment Code: A=1-10 B=11-49 C=50-99 D=100-199 E=200-299 F=300-499 G=500-999 H=1,000-2,499 |=2,500+

Ornamental and Architectural Metal Work
Manufacturing

Lessors of Residential Buildings and
Dwellings

Other Building Material Dealers

Supermarkets and Other Grocery (except
Convenience) Stores

Total employees at top 15 companies:

Source: ADWS QCEW Q4 2020

B
1339

103 BOSWELL
ROAD

1327 EAST
MAIN STREET

740 HWY 56 E

E MAIN ST

CALICO
ROCK

MELBOURNE
FRANKLIN

MELBOURNE

72519

72556
72536

72556




