## **Izard County: Top Employers**

Company Name	NAICS Code	NAICS Code Description	Employee Code	Address	City	Zip
ARKANSAS DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTION	022140	Correctional Institutions	E	HC 62 BOX 300	CALICO ROCK	72519
	922140	Correctional institutions	<b>E</b>		RUCK	72519
MELBOURNE SCHOOL	644440	Flance de la contra Constante de Colons de la Colons de l		310 BEARKAT	NATIDOLIDAIE	72556
DISTRICT #20	611110	Elementary and Secondary Schools	D	DRIVE	MELBOURNE	72556
				218 COLLEGE		
OZARKA TECHNICAL COLLEGE	611210	Junior Colleges	D	DRIVE	MELBOURNE	72556
IZARD COUNTY MEDICAL					CALICO	
CENTER LL	622110	General Medical and Surgical Hospitals	С	61 GRASSE ST	ROCK	72519
WHITE RIVER HEALTHCARE		Nursing Care Facilities (Skilled Nursing			CALICO	
LLC	623110	Facilities)	С	601 CALICO ST	ROCK	72519
					CALICO	
CALICO ROCK SCHOOL	611110	Elementary and Secondary Schools	С	301 COLLEGE ST	ROCK	72519
IZARD COUNTY						
CONSOLIDATED	611110	Elementary and Secondary Schools	С	HWY 9 NORTH	BROCKWELL	72517
		Executive and Legislative Offices,		300 CIRCLE		
IZARD COUNTY	921140	Combined	С	DRIVE	MELBOURNE	72556
PIONEER THERAPY AND		Nursing Care Facilities (Skilled Nursing		1506 EAST		
LIVING	623110	Facilities)	С	MAIN STREET	MELBOURNE	72556
BEASLEY FLOORING				485 HWY 9		
PRODUCTS INC	321918	Other Millwork (including Flooring)	С	SPUR	MELBOURNE	72556
NORTH CENTRAL AR				99 HALEY		
EDUCATION	611110	Elementary and Secondary Schools	С	STREET	MELBOURNE	72556

INTEGRATED STAIR SYSTEMS	332323	Ornamental and Architectural Metal Work Manufacturing	С	103 BOSWELL ROAD	CALICO ROCK	72519
WHITE RIVER REG HOUSING ATHOURITY	531110	Lessors of Residential Buildings and Dwellings	С	1327 EAST MAIN STREET	MELBOURNE	72556
B & B SUPPLY STORES LLC	444190	Other Building Material Dealers	С	740 HWY 56 E	FRANKLIN	72536
MILLERS SUPERMARKET	445110	Supermarkets and Other Grocery (except Convenience) Stores	В	E MAIN ST	MELBOURNE	72556
Total employees in county:	2753	Total employees at top 15 companies:	1339			

Employment Code: A=1-10 B=11-49 C=50-99 D=100-199 E=200-299 F=300-499 G=500-999 H=1,000-2,499 I=2,500+ Source: ADWS QCEW Q4 2020